
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

367,089

Effective Date

$4,386.51

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/30/2012

$0.00

$0.00

CONSERVATION COLLIER DEBT

If Paid By

If Paid By

VETERANS PARK BOND - MARCO

$0.00

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL

OPERATING CITY OF MARCO ISL
SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

BIG CYPRESS BASIN
WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

12/04/2012

CONSERVATION COLLIER

2012  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2012  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

58

58

367,089

3.5645

3.3280
2.2480

0.0293
0.1651

0.1633
0.1102

1.9600
0.1757

Nov 30, 2012

Nov 30, 2012

0.1204

367,089
367,089
367,089
367,089

367,089
367,089
367,089
367,089

367,089
367,089

2012-70512-09-20121204

0.00

4211.05

57679040004

57679040004

MARCO BCH UNIT 7 BLK 217 LOT 8

MARCO BCH UNIT 7 BLK 217 LOT 8

31.17

1,308.49

0.0849

BURNS, MALCOLM R
LUANN C DIXON
597 N 604TH RD
LAWRENCE, KS    66047-9009

BURNS, MALCOLM R
LUANN C DIXON
597 N 604TH RD
LAWRENCE, KS    66047-9009

9046   West Winterberry Sewer

11.9494

40.45

Receipt #

59.95
64.50

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

719.49
825.22

1,221.67
60.61
10.76

0

Paid By

44.20

367,089
367,089

0

367,089
0

367,089
0

367,089
367,089

367,089
367,089 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

367,089

$4,386.51

367,089
367,089




