2012 Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments										
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2012									
Please Pay	\$0.00									
Parcel Number	Legal Description		•	ı	Mill C	ode	Esci	row Code		
57679040004	MARCO BCH UNIT	7 BLK 217 LOT 8			58	3				
	Pay in U.S. Funds Collier Co 3291 E Naples, POST DATED CHECKS ARE I Visit our web	BURNS, MALCOLM R LUANN C DIXON 597 N 604TH RD LAWRENCE, KS 66047-9009								
Assessed Value	District	Mill Rate			empt Amt	Taxable \		Tax Amount		
367,089	GENERAL FUND 3.5645 C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM 0.0293 CONSERVATION COLLIER 0.1651			367,089 367,089	0	367	7,089 7,089	1,308.49 10.76	Please Retain	
Exemptions	SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW 3.3280			367,089 367,089	0	367	,089 ,089	60.61 1,221.67	this portion	
	SCHOOL BOARD - LO OPERATING CITY OF	MARCO ISL 1.9600	)	367,089 367,089	0 0	367	',089 ',089	825.22 719.49	for your records	
	WATER MANAGEMEN BIG CYPRESS BASIN	T FUND-SOUTH 0.1757 0.1633		367,089 367,089	0 0		',089 ',089	64.50 59.95		
	COLLIER MOSQUITO ( VETERANS PARK BOY	CONTROL 0.1102	<u> </u>	367,089 367,089	0 0	367	,089 ,089	40.45 44.20		
	CONSERVATION COL			367,089	ŏ		',089	31.17		
								_		
	Millage Total	11.94	94	Total A	d Valorem			\$4,386.51		
Pay your current taxes online at: http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/		Non-Ad Valorem Di	Type of Assessment				Amount			
http://www.comertaxconector.com/		9046 West Winte	ewer				0.00			
ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED										
Non-Ad Valore								\$0.00		
See reverse side for impo	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$4,386.51			
(Detach and Return with your Payment)										
2012 Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments										
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2012									
Please Pay Parcel Number	\$0.00 Mill Code	Escrow Code		I						
		Escrow Code								
57679040004	58			BURNS, MALCOLM R						
Legal Description  MARCO BCH UNIT 7 BLK 217 L				LUANN C DIXON 597 N 604TH RD						
	LAWRENCE, KS				66047-9009					
				40	/04/2012	₽#c	ativa D	ate 11/30/201	2	
				12	/04/2012 Amount Pa				<b>~</b>	
				Receipt #	2012-7051					
								hurner		
						W 21	onel	mmer		